& SKIESUnlimited

wivounisevices  Schools of Knowledae. Inspiration. Exploration & Skills

HOLIDAY OFFICE HOURS 2022

Dates Day of the Week Open / Closed Office Hours
January 17 Monday CLOSED Martin Luther King Day
February 21 Monday CLOSED President's Day
April 15-18 Friday-Monday CLOSED Training Holiday

May 30 Monday CLOSED Memorial Day
June 20 Monday CLOSED Juneteenth
July 1-5 Friday-Tuesday CLOSED 4th of July
Sept 2-5 Friday-Monday CLOSED Labor Day
Oct 10 Monday CLOSED Columbus Day
Nov 11 Friday CLOSED Veteran's Day
Nov 21-22 Monday-Tuesday OPEN 9-5pm
Nov 23 Wednesday OPEN 9-1pm
Nov 24-27 Thursday-Sunday CLOSED Thanksgiving
Dec 19-22 Monday-Thursday OPEN 9-5pm
Dec 23 Friday OPEN 9-1pm
Dec 24 - 26 Friday-Monday CLOSED Christmas
Dec 27-29 Tuesday-Thursday OPEN 9-5pm
Dec 30 Friday OPEN 9-1pm
Dec31-Jan2 Saturday-Monday CLOSED New Years 2023
Jan 3 Tuesday OPEN 9-5pm
NO SKIES CLASSES ON THE FOLLOWING DAYS:
Dates Day of the Week Holiday
April 15-18 Friday-Monday
Oct 8-10 Saturday-Monday
Oct 31 Monday
Nov 21 - 27 Monday-Sunday
Dec19-Jan3 Monday-Tuesday

IMPORTANT DATES /| EVENTS

Dates Event Location

March 14-18 Dance Camp Bldg 131A
April 9 MCCASA TBA
May 20-21 Dance Recital TBA

July 18-22 Dance Camp Bldg 131A

July 25-29 Gym Camp Bldg 131A

Normal Business Hours SKIESUnlimited #2- Main Office
Monday-Thursday: 9am-1pm & 3pm-6pm 131A Doniphan Rd
Friday: 3pm-5pm 915-568-5544

Closed for lunch from 1-3pm 915-568-7187
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